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Western Kelly McBrine Katie Ann y y 7 3 5 3 22 40

Western Micaela Shea RE Cash Bar y y 3 4 3 1 19 30

Western Nicole Batchelder Meradas Peptalk y y 2 5 4 2 8 21

Western Stephanie Speers CastleRidge Truly Above y y 1 2 2 11 16

Western Christine Ferri Diva Max y y 5 9 14

Western Morgan Young This Zippos Diamond y y 4 3 7

Western Rita Bryant Zee Zee Zip y y 4 0 4

Western Scheer Cadence Pathway to Paradise y n 5 7 7 7 26

Saddleseat Jayda Picard Walk this Way y y 5 5 3 5 11 29

Saddleseat Margaux Schryver Orens Van Gogh y y 3 3 5 13 24

Saddleseat Abigale Griffith EWF They Call Me Edna n n 2 2 4

Pony Jaclyn Rooney Promising Hope's Phoenix y y 4 5 7 4 17 37

Pony Stephanie Speers Leap of Faith y y 7 7 5 7 11 37

Pony Kiley Rose Pandemonium Pepper y y 3 3 4 5 16 31

Pony Morgan Dubois Kermit y y 5 2 3 3 11 24

Pony Sarah Whitman If the Slipper Fits y n 19 19

Pony Inka Ryter Snickers y n 13 13

Pony Holly Anderson Freddy Flintstone n n 4 4

Adult Micaela Shea RE Cash Bar y y 5 5 5 5 17 37

Adult Stephanie Speers CastleRidge Truly Above y y 4 3 4 2 15 28

Adult Nicole Batchelder Meradas Peptalk y y 2 7 7 4 6 26

Adult Christine Ferri Diva Max y y 3 3 7 13

Adult Rita Bryant Zee Zee Zip y y 7 2 9

Adult Reva Levin The Lite Version y n 26 26

Adult Heather Hubbard Heavens Impressed y n 11 11

Adult Jane McCormack Ginger's Totally Tuff y n 4 3 1 8

Adult Angelina Natale Joses No Fool y n 7 7

Hunt Jr Haley Whittaker Charlie's Seventh Wonder y y 3 5 4 5 5 23 45

Hunt Jr Morgan Young This Zippos Diamond y y 4 7 7 7 18 43

Hunt Jr Madison Berkeley First Major Impresson y y 5 2 3 2 4 19 35

Hunt Jr Amy Immonen Chad's Black Jack y y 2 4 1 1 5 13

Hunt Jr Noelle Schryver LJR I Lyk It Lyk That y y 1 4 2 7

Hunt Jr Cadence Scheer Luv Sleeping In y n 7 3 5 3 3 21

Hunt Jr Geralyn Randall Baske A Million BF y n 1 2 7 10

Hunt Jr Liliana Baker Offshore Account y n 19 19

Hunt Jr Phoebe Buonagurio SQ Blue Sonny y n 10 10

Hunt Jr Inka Ryter Snickers y n 5 5

Hunt Jr Geralyn Randall Magic's Stonewall Admiral y n 3 3

Hunt Jr Piper Quigley Harvey y n 3 3

Hunt Jr Julia McGillicuddy Champagne Bubbles y n 2 2

Hunt Jr Mya Dant Investings a Breeze n n 1 1

Hunt Sr Stephanie Speers Leap of Faith y y 3 5 5 3 5 23 44

Hunt Sr Laurie McLaughlin Jasper y y 2 3 2 5 3 24 39

Hunt Sr Emily Wolfe Ginger's Totally Tuff y y 5 2 3 2 2 14 28

Hunt Sr Lisa Doyle Jaxon y n 31 31

Hunt Sr Heather Hubbard Heavens Impressed y n 11 11

Hunt Sr Nicole Comeau Kreme Brulee y n 2 2

Hunt Sr Wendi O'Connor Naughty Nile Bey y n 1 1

Beg WTC Malory Wood Zips Best Chance y n 13 13

Beg WTC Casey Nichols Snickers n n 8 8

Green Kim Devers Morocco y y 5 3 5 3 22 38



Green Kelsey Lovering Eli y y 3 5 3 5 17 33

Green Riley Dustin Sunny Acres Tickery n n 2 2 4

Green Deirdre Shaw Jake Shaw y n 12 12

Green Brittany Cleaves King n n 16 16

WT 18&over Kimberly Boyd Hands Off Edith Ann y y 5 5 3 3 28 44

WT 18&over Tabitha Johnson Leap of Faith y y 3 3 5 5 14 30

WT 18&over Janice Trapp Cider Mae y y 2 2 2 2 14 22

WT 18&over Emmie Flaherty Huntress Lilly y n 18 18

WT 18&over Kathleen Bergin Loved by Lucy y n 10 10

Open WT Susan Mancuso Katie Ann y y 7 3 3 20 33

Open WT Corinne Gary Cameo y n 3 4 4 11

Open WT Gabi Natale Joses No Fool n n 5 5 7 5 22

Open WT Julia Reid Mr. Stud Muffin n n 4 7 5 3 19

WT 13-17 James Cobb Jasper y y 5 5 5 5 14 34

WT 13-17 Shannon Whittaker Charlie's Seventh Wonder y n 15 15

WT 13-17 Amelia Kelsch Simba's Pride y n 11 11

WT 10-12 Riley Whittaker Lucy y y 5 5 3 2 18 33

WT 10-12 Taryn Gomes CastleRidge Truly Above y y 3 3 5 5 14 30

WT 10-12 Olivia Avila Sterling Silver n n 2 2 2 3 9

WT 9&under Annalea Clark One Hot Emotion y y 4 5 7 2 21 39

WT 9&under Lia Martinez Pathway to Paradise y y 7 7 5 19 38

WT 9&under Gavin Moylan Sheeza Peeping Tom y y 5 3 4 3 14 29

WT 9&under Blake Linder Cute N Easy y n 17 17

WT 9&under Lucy Bradford Loved by Lucy y n 13 13

WT 9&under Erica Johnson Motion Maker n n 2 4 3 7 16

WT 9&under Katherine Tavares Sterling Silver n n 3 2 2 4 11

WT 9&under Gabrielle Stone Mr. Stud Muffin n n 1 5 1 7

WT 9&under Zachary Mann Zips Best Chance n n 1 1 2

In Hand Amy Immonen Walking on Sunshine y y 7 3 10 20

In Hand Amanda Lueder It's Sandy's Show y y 4 7 5 16

In Hand Patricia Rogers Mini Miss y y 2 4 6 12

In Hand Amy Bradford Felix in Hollywood y n 8 8

In Hand Courtney Brummett Top Gun y n 3 5 8

In Hand Courtney Brummett Sarde's Surreal y n 7 7

In Hand Laurie McLaughlin Sir William y n 5 5

In Hand Erin Lee Pixie Dust n n 8 8

LL 7&under Paisley Moylan Sheeza Peeping Tom y y 5 5 3 17 30

LL 7&under Joe Bryant Zee Zee Zip y y 2 3 5 10 20

LL 7&under Madison Murphy Kickin Up a Storm y n 10 10

LL 7&under Julia Dant Investings a Breeze y n 5 5

LL 7&under Mari DeLisle Pathway to Paradise y 19 19

LL 7&under Lily Bell Freddy Flintstone n n 3 2 2 7

LL 8&over Aylan Pereira Merriehill Center Stage y y 5 5 5 9 24

LL 8&over Gabby Sullivan Promising Hope's Phoenix y n 15 15

driving Stephanie Speers Leap of Faith y y 5 5 8 18

driving Kathy Devine Meradas Peptalk y n 8 8

Driving Laurie McLaughlin Sir William y n 3 3 6

Open GAMES Kelly McBrine Katie Ann y y 7 5 3 12 27

Open GAMES Morgan Young This Zippos Diamond y y 1 4 5 15 25

Open GAMES Haley Whittaker Charlie's Seventh Wonder y y 5 7 13 25

Open GAMES Micaela Shea RE Cash Bar y y 4 3 7 14

Open GAMES Amy Immonen Chad's Black Jack y y 3 3

Open GAMES Reva Levin The Lite Version y n 7 7



Open GAMES Liliana Baker Offshore Account y n 3 3

Open GAMES Mason Rober Meradas Peptalk y n 2 2

Open GAMES Nicole Batchelder Meradas Peptalk y n 2 2

Open GAMES Mason Rober Jaxon y n 1 1

WT Games Lia Martinez Pathway to Paradise y y 7 7 5 17 36

WT Games Taryn Gomes CastleRidge Truly Above y y 4 5 3 9 21

WT Games Riley Whittaker Lucy y y 5 4 3 12

WT Games Annalea Clark One Hot Emotion y y 3 3 3 9

WT Games Shannon Whittaker Charlie's Seventh Wonder y n 5 5

Purina Morgan Young This Zippos Diamond y y 7 7 14

Purina Kelly McBrine Katie Ann y y 5 5 10

Purina Haley Whittaker Lucy y y 3 4 7

Purina James Cobb Jasper y y 4 4

Purina Lia Martinez Pathway to Paradise y y 3 3

Purina Christine Ferri Diva Max y y 2 2

Purina Taryn Gomes CastleRidge Truly Above y y 2 2

Purina Emily Wolfe Ginger's Totally Tuff y y 1 1

Purina Rebecca Marshall First Major Impresson y n 1 1


